
SUBJECT TEACHERS 

Subject Class Teacher Email

ALP 2B Mr Kannan kannan_kalidasan@moe.edu.sg

Ms Lee Suet Chow 

Art 2B Ms Serene Wong wong_ai_fung_serene@moe.edu.sg

Design & Technology 2B Mr Siva siva_sankar_sinnasamy@moe.edu.sg

Food & Consumer Education 2B Ms Devi durga_devi_v_jagarajan@moe.edu.sg

Music 2B Ms Mok Peck Yim mok_peck_yim@moe.edu.sg

PE 2B Mr Irwan irwan_haerman_tomin@moe.edu.sg

Chinese Language 2G1 Ms Shi Yan Wei shi_yanwei@moe.edu.sg

Mr Chen Tat Kwang

English Language 2G1 Mrs Cheryl Fan cheryl_lim_ming_yuh@ moe.edu.sg

Mr Richard Lim 

Malay Language 2G1 Ms Nasuha  nasuha_rahmat@moe.edu.sg

Mathematics 2G1 Ms Gloria Ng gloria_ng_yu_yan@moe.edu.sg

Science 2G1 Mr Lim Ting Long lim_ting_long@moe.edu.sg

Social Studies 2G1 Ms Zaiton zaiton_mohamed_punither_basa@moe.edu.sg

Chinese Language 2G2 Mdm Tan Kim Choo tan_kim_choo_b@moe.edu.sg

English Language 2G2 Ms Shireen shireen_shoba_stephen@moe.edu.sg

English Literature 2G2 Mr Richard Lim 

English Literature Ms Ismath ismath_banu_mohamed_yaseen@moe.edu.sg

Geography 2G2 Ms Aqilah aqilah_jumain@moe.edu.sg

History 2G2 Ms Mok Peck Yim mok_peck_yim@moe.edu.sg

Malay Language 2G2 Ms Nur Atikah nur_atikah_kamsani@moe.edu.sg

Mathematics 2G2 Mr Neo Sian Lee neo_sian_lee@moe.edu.sg

Science 2G2 Mdm S Vijiya singaram_vijayalakshmi@moe.edu.sg

Chinese Language 2G31 Ms Shi Yan Wei shi_yanwei@moe.edu.sg

English Language 2G31 Ms Ismath ismath_banu_mohamed_yaseen@moe.edu.sg

English Literature 2G31 Ms Aqilah aqilah_jumain@moe.edu.sg

Geography 2G31 Ms Tan Boon Hwee tan_boon_hwee@moe.edu.sg

History 2G31 Ms Shireen shireen_shoba_stephen@moe.edu.sg

Malay Language 2G31 Mr Hazlan hazlan_mohd_aris@moe.edu.sg

Mathematics 2G31 Ms Lee Soo Ngin

Science 2G31 Ms Goh Ban Leng goh_ban_leng@moe.edu.sg

Tamil Language 2G31 Mdm Sakthi subbu_suba_sakthidevi@schools.gov.sg

Chinese Language 2G32 Mrs Faith Tan wong_ching_hun@moe.edu.sg

English Language 2G32 Ms Ismath ismath_banu_mohamed_yaseen@moe.edu.sg

English Literature 2G32 Ms Aqilah aqilah_jumain@moe.edu.sg

Geography 2G32 Ms Tan Boon Hwee tan_boon_hwee@moe.edu.sg

Higher Chinese Language 2G32 Mr Wen Zhi Guang 

History 2G32 Ms Mok Peck Yim mok_peck_yim@moe.edu.sg

Malay Language 2G32 Mr Hazlan hazlan_mohd_aris@moe.edu.sg

Mathematics 2G32 Mr Lim Teck Ming lim_teck_ming@moe.edu.sg

Science 2G32 Ms Yeo Yang Hong yeo_yang_hong@moe.edu.sg
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